Demand Report - Resident Ewe/Lamb Sheep
Resident Draw

Hunt
Area
007
017
017
026

Hunt
Type

o 1 O

Description
EWE OR LAMB
EWE OR LAMB
EWE OR LAMB
EWE OR LAMB

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants
366
352
41
81

Second Choice
Applicants

Date:
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Page:
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